JR

Item# Zenoah Part # DESCRIPTION
55005 | ZEN331012281 BOLT M5x20

55006 | ZENT207513150 | GASKET(INSULATOR)
55007 | ZEN114813162 INSULATOR

55008 | ZENT207514120 | GASKET(CARBURETOR)
55010 | ZEN262921130 PIN

55011 | ZENT207521140 | GASKET(CASE)

55012 | ZEN216921210 SEAL 12x22x7

55013 | ZEN115521240 BEARING

55014 | ZEN0406502812 | SNAP RING

55015 | ZEN0603406001 | BEARING

55016 | ZEN0125230530 | BOLT M5x30

55020 | ZEN126041320 SNAP RING

55021 | ZEN8488881100 | BEARING

55022 | ZEN110141340 THRUST WASHER

55023 | ZENT207542000 | CRANK SHAFT COMPLETE
55025 | ZEN026210516 SCREW CM5x16

55028 | ZEN026330414 SCREW M4x14

55029 | ZEN100043240 KEY

55030 | ZEN114043250 SHIM

55032 | ZEN116071211 COIL IG

55036 | ZEN026030422 SCREW M4x22

55038 | ZEN026330555 SCREW M5x55

55041 | Not Available SCREW M5x20

55042 | ZEN115571110 ROTOR

55045 | ZEN0125230550 | BOLT M5x50

55048 | ZEN149096101 PULLER ASSEMBLY
55052 | ZEN186175180 ROPE

55053 | Not Available COLLAR

55064 | ZENT207512110 | CYLINDER

55065 | ZENT207513120 | GASKET(CYLINDER)
55066 | ZENT207521100 | CRANKCASE COMPLETE
55067 | ZENT208841110 | PISTON

55068 | ZENT208841210 | PISTONRING

55069 | ZEN160041310 PISTONPIN

55070 | ZENT207572210 | PLUG CAP

55071 | ZENT207073110 | SPARK PLUG RZ7C
55073 | Not Available MUFFLER

55076 | ZEN20010 PISTON STPPER 4810-96220
55088 | ZENT303991310 | SOCKET WRENCH

55100 | EVOX1001Q GASOLINE ENGINE OIL 1,000 CC
55105 | ZEN0125230560 | MUFFLER FIXING BOLT
55106 | ZENT207781000 | CARBURETOR

55107 | Not Available AIR CLEANER SPACER
55108 | Not Available MOUNT PLATE J

55109 | ZEN186175101 RECOIL ASSEMBLY
55110 | ZENT207782000 | AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY
55111 | Not Available SPONGE FILTER




55112 | Not Available PLATE SET

55113 | Not Available CHOKE LEVER J

55114 | ZEN116075210 PULLEY

55116 | ZENE26H G260PUH1 GASOLINE ENGINE
55117 | ZEN848ES08300 | G260PUH1 FUNNEL




